
Member 
ID Member Name Gauge

Team 
# 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 Avg

WK7 
HDCP

WK8 
HDCP AVG

Total 
Birds

1 Gil Vizzusi 1 20 17 18 23 19 24 22 21 19 23 19 19 18 19 20.12 3.05 3.95 20.12 281.7
2 Tony Vizzusi 1 18 20 19 14 19 21 20 20 18 22 23 21 20 19 19.57 3.00 3.15 19.57 274
3 Mike Sterner 1 22 18 20 21 22 16 16 19 20 22 18 23 20 17 19.57 3.90 3.60 19.57 274
4 Keith Miller 1 20 21 20 22 19 19 18 18 14 18 16 16 17 20 18.35 6.69 6.57 18.35 256.9
5 Vince Rogers 1 16 20 16 21 16 17 17 16 20 15 18 21 19 17 17.79 5.55 5.10 17.79 249
6 Jim McIntosh 20 2 17 18 21 19 19 21 21 21 20 22 23 23 14 19 19.86 2.10 3.45 19.86 278
7 Fred Graziani 2 23 23 19 21 22 23 25 25 23 22 18 21 17 19 21.50 1.50 3.60 21.50 301
8 Phil Ruiz 2 21 24 20 18 22 21 21 20 14 16 21 18 22 23 20.07 5.10 4.50 20.07 281
9 Nick Delgado 2 18 16 20 19 19 21 23 20 17 23 20 19 19 20 19.57 3.30 3.90 19.57 274

10 Brad Erickson 2 19 22 19 19 23 24 23 23 24 20 18 19 21 22 21.07 2.55 3.00 21.07 295
11 Ken Hutchenson 3 18 22 20 19 19 20 19 21 19 25 21 22 19 ## 34.79 2.55 34.79 487
12 Grant Wolf 3 18 20 20 23 22 20 23 16 20 21 21 18 23 23 20.57 3.75 2.70 20.57 288
13 Joe Henke 3 19 17 20 23 18 18 17 17 17 20 20 20 16 19 18.62 4.92 4.80 18.62 260.7
14 David Gitin 3 15 15 10 11 15 13 12 17 17 14 14 13 18 10 13.86 8.55 8.70 13.86 194
15 Open 27 3 20 18 22 21 23 23 22 21 20 20 23 25 18 15 20.79 1.95 3.45 20.79 291
16 Arthur Lam 20 4 19 20 20 22 22 25 21 17 23 23 24 20 20 21 21.21 2.40 1.95 21.21 297
17 John Gomez 4 15 21 16 20 18 19 17 18 18 17 21 21 19 19 18.50 4.80 4.35 18.50 259
18 Bron Pyle 4 19 19 16 16 14 21 18 19 19 15 21 20 20 19 18.29 4.80 4.50 18.29 256
19 Craig Williamson 20 4 18 25 22 21 20 21 20 20 23 17 21 22 20 21 20.79 3.15 3.00 20.79 291
20 Mark Feldman 20 4 22 21 22 16 21 21 23 20 22 20 19 22 19 18 20.43 2.70 3.60 20.43 286
21 John Quirke 5 22 23 23 22 19 21 23 22 18 22 24 21 21 23 21.71 2.10 2.25 21.71 304
22 Gary Milburn 5 21 20 22 22 23 18 22 23 17 21 24 22 20 19 21.00 2.25 3.15 21.00 294
23 Bradley Parrett 5 19 17 20 21 20 17 17 19 17 17 20 19 16 16 18.24 5.25 5.80 18.24 255.3
24 Chris Easthouse 5 14 19 16 16 17 17 18 12 17 16 17 13 15 18 16.07 7.65 7.20 16.07 225
25 Marc Brownell 5 12 15 17 12 10 14 11 11 11 11 9 9 8 8 11.38 12.22 13.10 11.38 159.4
26 Basilio Amaro 6 19 19 22 20 18 18 19 20 22 22 23 23 22 24 20.79 2.25 1.20 20.79 291
27 Troy Deacon 6 20 18 22 21 23 23 22 21 20 20 23 25 18 15 20.79 1.95 3.45 20.79 291
28 Open 31 6 22 19 19 20 18 18 20 19 19 21 23 17 20 18 19.50 3.75 3.90 19.50 273
29 Michael Agnon 6 20 20 22 21 23 18 19 19 21 19 22 24 12 19 19.88 3.10 4.05 19.88 278.3
30 Steve North 6 18 17 18 18 18 19 18 20 18 22 18 23 14 20 18.64 3.75 4.35 18.64 261
31 Russ Prior 7 22 19 19 20 20 19 20 19 19 21 23 17 20 18 19.71 3.75 3.90 19.71 276
32 Mike Alexander 7 14 8 9 13 13 11 14 17 11 11 11 11 10 16 12.02 10.47 11.22 12.02 168.2
33 Sean Findley 7 25 22 24 24 24 20 24 21 20 20 20 24 20 20 22.00 2.25 3.00 22.00 308
34 Karen Higgins 7 8 13 12 12 12 15 11 15 13 13 15 9 7 12 11.93 10.20 11.25 11.93 167
35 Open 14 7 15 15 10 11 15 13 12 17 17 14 14 13 18 10 13.86 8.55 8.70 13.86 194
36 Mike Solkov 8 21 20 20 21 22 20 22 22 17 19 22 19 18 18 20.07 3.45 4.65 20.07 281
37 Lance Jensen 20 8 21 23 17 22 22 22 15 22 23 24 21 21 21 21 21.07 2.70 1.95 21.07 295
38 Chris Hitchcock 8 19 19 19 19 22 18 22 22 18 19 19 19 22 22 19.93 3.75 3.75 19.93 279
39 Emilio Lam 8 20 23 19 20 20 22 23 23 18 22 21 23 19 20 20.93 2.10 3.15 20.93 293
40 Jingyi Shao 8 23 23 19 20 21 20 21 20 20 21 21 20 22 21 20.86 3.15 2.85 20.86 292
41 Scott Gillette 9 19 21 18 18 20 23 18 18 17 17 17 17 15 15 18.07 6.07 6.85 18.07 253
42 Open 38 9 19 19 19 19 22 18 22 22 18 19 19 19 10 16 18.64 3.75 6.45 18.64 261
43 Jim Bombaci 9 20 23 21 24 24 23 23 22 22 23 23 24 22 21 22.50 1.05 1.35 22.50 315
44 Open 32 9 14 8 9 13 13 11 14 17 11 11 11 11 10 16 12.02 10.47 11.22 12.02 168.2
45 Open 22 9 21 20 22 22 23 18 22 23 17 21 24 22 20 19 21.00 2.25 3.15 21.00 294
46 Open 1 10 20 17 18 23 19 24 22 21 19 23 19 19 18 19 20.12 3.05 3.95 20.12 281.7
47 Open 7 10 23 23 19 21 22 23 25 25 23 22 18 21 17 19 21.50 1.50 3.60 21.50 301
48 Open 13 10 19 17 20 23 18 18 17 17 17 20 20 20 16 19 18.62 4.92 4.80 18.62 260.7
49 Open 19 10 18 25 22 21 20 21 20 20 23 17 21 22 20 21 20.79 3.15 3.00 20.79 291
50 Open 25 10 12 15 17 12 10 14 11 11 11 11 9 9 8 8 11.38 12.22 13.10 11.38 159.4

Individual Scoring Week 7



Member 
ID Member Name Gauge

Team 
# Avg

Total 
Birds Member Name Straights Average Average

11 Ken Hutchenson 3 34.79 487 Gil Vizzusi 0 23-25 AA CLASS
43 Jim Bombaci 9 22.50 315 Tony Vizzusi 0 21-22.99 A CLASS
33 Sean Findley 7 22.00 308 Mike Sterner 0 19-20.99 B CLASS
21 John Quirke 5 21.71 304 Keith Miller 0 16-18.99 C CLASS

7 Fred Graziani 2 21.50 301 Vince Rogers 0 <16 D CLASS
47 Open 7 10 21.50 301 Jim McIntosh 0
16 Arthur Lam 20 4 21.21 297 Fred Graziani 2
10 Brad Erickson 2 21.07 295 Phil Ruiz 0
37 Lance Jensen 20 8 21.07 295 Nick Delgado 0
22 Gary Milburn 5 21.00 294 Brad Erickson 0
45 Open 22 9 21.00 294 Ken Hutchenson 1
39 Emilio Lam 8 20.93 293 Grant Wolf 0
40 Jingyi Shao 8 20.86 292 Joe Henke 0
15 Open 27 3 20.79 291 David Gitin 0
19 Craig Williamson 20 4 20.79 291 Open 27 1
26 Basilio Amaro 6 20.79 291 Arthur Lam 1
27 Troy Deacon 6 20.79 291 John Gomez 0
49 Open 19 10 20.79 291 Bron Pyle 0
12 Grant Wolf 3 20.57 288 Craig Williamson 1
20 Mark Feldman 20 4 20.43 286 Mark Feldman 0

1 Gil Vizzusi 1 20.12 282 John Quirke 0
46 Open 1 10 20.12 282 Gary Milburn 0

8 Phil Ruiz 2 20.07 281 Bradley Parrett 0
36 Mike Solkov 8 20.07 281 Chris Easthouse 0
38 Chris Hitchcock 8 19.93 279 Marc Brownell 0
29 Michael Agnon 6 19.88 278 Basilio Amaro 0

6 Jim McIntosh 20 2 19.86 278 Troy Deacon 1
31 Russ Prior 7 19.71 276 Open 31 0

2 Tony Vizzusi 1 19.57 274 Michael Agnon 0
3 Mike Sterner 1 19.57 274 Steve North 0
9 Nick Delgado 2 19.57 274 Russ Prior 0

28 Open 31 6 19.50 273 Mike Alexander 0
30 Steve North 6 18.64 261 Sean Findley 1
42 Open 38 9 18.64 261 Karen Higgins 0
13 Joe Henke 3 18.62 261 Open 14 0
48 Open 13 10 18.62 261 Mike Solkov 0
17 John Gomez 4 18.50 259 Lance Jensen 0

4 Keith Miller 1 18.35 257 Chris Hitchcock 0
18 Bron Pyle 4 18.29 256 Emilio Lam 0
23 Bradley Parrett 5 18.24 255 Jingyi Shao 0
41 Scott Gillette 9 18.07 253 Scott Gillette 0

5 Vince Rogers 1 17.79 249 Open 38 0
24 Chris Easthouse 5 16.07 225 Jim Bombaci 0
14 David Gitin 3 13.86 194 Open 32 0
35 Open 14 7 13.86 194 Open 22 0
32 Mike Alexander 7 12.02 168 Open 1 0
44 Open 32 9 12.02 168 Open 7 2
34 Karen Higgins 7 11.93 167 Open 13 0
25 Marc Brownell 5 11.38 159 Open 19 1
50 Open 25 10 11.38 159 Open 25 0

Individual Scoring Results Week 7 Straights


